
Falkenberg Classic 2014
Falkenberg FMK

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

14-09-2014 - 14:30:57

14-09-2014 - 14:49:07

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

14-09-2014 - 14:33:09

14-09-2014 - 14:47:45

14:35

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:03:151

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

15 15

0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

12

3

:

:

14 September 2014

Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

RS, Clubman - Race 2

222Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 14:33:09
14:47:45.

331 14:35.746

2 14:35:11
14:47:45.

331 Bil av12:34.167

3 14:35:22 14:38:26 3:03

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

3 RSJonny Thomsen 45.589Radical Prosport 17 14:35.74710 128.79

71 CMStefan Deleuran Mumm 46.189Mallock Mk35 S 17 14:47.2899 127.11

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

3 Jonny Thomsen1 17 Radical Prosport1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport50.581 14:34:0111

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport47.217 14:34:4822

71 Stefan Deleuran Mumm Mallock Mk35 S46.624 14:34:4923

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport46.247 14:40:0274

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport45.925 14:40:4885

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport45.748 14:41:3496

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport45.589 14:42:20107

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

71 CMStefan Deleuran Mumm 46.189 9 127.11Mallock Mk35 S

3 RSJonny Thomsen 45.589 10 128.79Radical Prosport

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.seTimekeeping by :  MB Racesupport AB
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